
GROUP . 
Ankit Metal & Power L 

CIN No. : L2710IWB2002PL.C094979 

Date: 30 May, 2024 

Corporate & Communication Office 
SKPHOUSE 
132A, S.P. Mukherjee Road, Kolkata - 700 026 

Telephone : +91-33-4016 8000/8100 
Fax : +91-33-4016 8107 

E-mal : info@ankitmetal.com, 
Web : www.ankilmetal com 

Works 
P.0.-Jorehire, P.8.-Chhatna, 

Dist-Bankura, Pin-722137 
West Bengal 
Telephone : (03242) 260593/280594 

To To 
The Listing Department The Listing Department 
BSE Limited National Stock Exchange of India Limited P.]. Towers, 25t floor Exchange Plaza 
Dalal Street, Bandra Kurla Complex 

uj i-4 1 aj - 4 1 

: Scrip Code - 87 f: Scri] I - ANKITMETA 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

Sub:  List of Creditors for the 15! Meeting of Committee of Creditors (CoC) of Ankit Metal & Power Limited, which_is currently undergoing Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process (CIRP) 

Ref:  Compliance/Disclosure requi cments pursuant to Regulation 30(2) read with sub-clause 16(e) of Para A of Part A of Schedule III of Securities _and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 

With reference to the captioned matter, enclosed herewith Lhe List of Creditors (Version-1) as received and recorded by the IRP and prepared as on 23 May, 2024. 

Kindly take the same on your record. 

Thanking You 

Yours Sincerely, 

For, Ankit Metal & Power Limited 
o B 

gl A £ 
Sujal Dutta 
Company Secretary & Combl cer 

Encl: As Above 

Regd. Office : 35, Chittranjan Avenue, Kolkata - 700 012 
gPhone No. : +91 33 2211 0225/26, 4064 0021/22 

ANKIT 
st TMT BARS awassssi 



Ankit Metal & Power Limited 
List of Creditors under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016 

(Version 1: Pursuant to claims received and updated as on 23 May 2024) 

Amount Contingent  Amount of claims Amount of claims Details in 

Claims not admitted under verification Annexure 
Category of Creditor Summary of Claim Received Summary of Claim Admitted Remarks if any 

No. of Claims InINR No. of Claims In INR InINR InINR InINR 

Secured financial creditors belonging to 

any class of creditors 

Unsecured financial creditors belonging to 

any class of creditors 

Secured financial creditors (other than 

3 |financial creditors belonging to any class of 9 32,878,784,079 9 27,426,423,527 - - 5,452,360,552 3 

creditors) 

Unsecured financial creditors (other than 

4 [financial creditors belonging to any class of 15 1,480,248,417 - - - - 1,480,248,417 4 

creditors) 

5_|Operational creditors (Workmen) - - - - - - - 5 

6_|Operational creditors (Employees) 5 2,995,684 - - - - 2,995,684 6 
7 _|Operational creditors (Government Dues) 2 529,352,250 - - - - 529,352,250 7 

8 Operational creditors (other than Workmen 28 811,278,071 . . . . 811,278,071 8 

and Employees and Government Dues) 

Other creditors, if any, (other than financial 

creditors and operational creditors) 

Notes: 
[The Security interest against the claimed amount may undergo change incase the Resolution Professional comes across any additional evidence/document, warranting such change. 
[The Interim Resolution Professional is yet to get access to books of account of the Corporate Debtor. In the interim the claims has been admitted basis the verification of the documents submitted by the claimant only. 
[Amount admitted may undergo change incase the Interim Resolution Professional comes across any additional evidence/document including books of account of Corporate Debtor warranting such change in admitted amount 
[We have received 15 claims under Form C (classified as Unsecured Financial Creditor), the same is under verification as the underlying documents which constitutes the dues as financial debt is yet to be received from the claimant 

EI
FN
ER
IN
IN
 

[The Official Exchange rate published by RBI on 03 May 2024 has been considered as the reference exchange rate for claims denominated in foreign currency. 

AMPL_List of Creditors Version 1_Updated 23-May-2024 Page 1



Annexure 1 
Name of Corporate Debtor : Ankit Metal & Power Limited Date of Commencemnt of CIRP : 03 May 2024 (Version 1: Pursuant to claims received and updated as on 23 May 2024) 

List of Secured Financial Creditor belonging to any class of creditor 
Details of claim received Details of claim Admitted 

sl e Natureof  Amountcovered Amount .. % of voting Amount of Amount of any mutual  Amount of claim not ~ Amount of claim 
Date of receipt Amountclaimed Amount of claim admitted 

Remarks if bysecurity  covered by emarks if any 

interest Guarantee 
Share in COC if contingent claim dues that may be set off admitted under verification 

claim applicable related party? 

AMPL_List of Creditors Version 1_Updated 23-May-2024 page2



Annexure 2 
Name of Corporate Debtor : Ankit Metal & Power Limited Date of Commencemnt of CIRP : 03 May 2024 (Version 1: Pursuant to claims received and updated as on 23 May 2024) 

List of Unsecured Financial Creditor belonging to any class of creditor 
Details of claim received Details of claim Admitted 

% of voting Amount of mflfl?uf;mn Amount of claim not  Amount of claim  Remarks if 
Sh:;: ;.“:::f if  contingentclaim 7S S0t 8 admitted under verification any SINo. Name of creditor Amount Amount of Nature of ~ Amount covered by Amount covered by  Whether 

Dateofreceipt  jimed  claimadmitted  claim security interest Guarantee  related party? 

AMPL_List of Creditors Version 1_Updated 23-May-2024 Page3



Annexure 3 
Name of Corporate Debtor : Ankit Metal & Power Limited Date of Commencemnt of CIRP : 03 May 2024 (Version 1: Pursuant to claims received and updated as on 23 May 2024) 

List of Secured Financial Creditor (Other than the financial creditor belonging to any class of creditor) 
Details of claim received Details of claim Admitted pra— 

. . . Amountcovered % of voting Amountof  Amount of any mutual 2 Amount of claim . 
Name of creditor | eceint [JAmonnt clarmed Amount of claim  Financial Eyeramt Amount covered Whether o = oC if e e i | G T e e claimnot | o verification Remarks if any 

admitted Debt . by Guarantee  related party? f admitted interest applicable 
|Assets Care & 674,605, Financial 

Reconstruction Enterprise.  Creditor 
Limited 

| Trustee of ACRE-39-Trust 

2 |Assets Care & 13-May-24 680,618,859 641,308,347 | Financial 641,308,347 - NO 234% - - -] 39,310,512 

Reconstruction Enterprise.  Creditor 
Limited 

| Trustee of ACRE-43-Trust 

3 |Assets Care & 13-May-24 3,092,427,833) 2,897,001,021|Financial 2,897,001,021, - NO 1056% - - -] 195,426,812 

Reconstruction Enterprise.  Creditor 
Limited 

| Trustee of ACRE-45-Trust 

4 [Assets Care & 13-May-24 19,567,779,7%| 15,438 272,812|Financial 15,438,272 812 - NO 56.29%| - - -| 4,129,506,984 

Reconstruction Enterprise.  Creditor 

5 |CanaraBank, Asset 14-May-24 853,038,275 586,365,271Financial 586,365,271 - NO 2.14% - - -| 266,673,004 

recovery Management  Creditor 
Branch, Kokata 

6 [M/s Rare Asset 15-May-24 1,269,502,579) 1,219,086,948(Financial 1,219,086,948| - NO 4.44% - - -| 50,415,631 

Reconstruction Limited  Creditor 

7 |Alchemist Asset 16-May-24 507,972,044 408,830,685 Financial 408,830,685 - NO 1.49%| - - -| 99,141,359 

Reconstruction Company  Creditor 

8 [UCO Bank 16-May-24 2,272,335,117| 1,981,083,143(Financial 1,981,083,143| - NO 722% - - -| 291,251,974 

 Creditor 

9 [Union Bank of India 17-May-24 1,782,403,291 1,579,869,730Financial 1,579,869,730| - NO 5.76%| - - -] 202,533,561, 

 Creditor 

32,878,784,079  27,426,423,527 

AMPL_List of Creditors Version 1_Updated 23-May-2024 Paged



Annexure 4 

Name of Corporate Debtor : Ankit Metal & Power Limited Date of Commencemnt of CIRP : 03 May 2024 (Version 1: Pursuant to claims received and updated as on 23 May 2024) 

List of Unsecured Financial Creditor (Other than the financial creditor belonging to any class of creditor) 
Details of claim received Details of claim Admitted 

Whether % of voti Amountof ~ Amountofany - Amountof o0 ot claim Name of creditor Date of receipt  Amount claimeq  Amountofelaim o Amount covered 1P IST (R OTNO N8 L tingent claim Mutual duesthat claimnot NI PR Remarks if any 
= SliEcelpt Ramountcame! admitted ature of claim by Guarantee ':a;;,, ::)I'i"cable ! a may be set off admitted 

MFPL Commercial Pvt Ltd 17 May-24 129,096,034 Under 129,096,034 
! Verification 
S [aash CommercarPvilta 7 May 24 794,054,920 “[Under B B B B B 794,054,620 

Verifcation 
5 [Vandana Poiytex vt Lia 17 May 24 60,223,552 “TUnder B B B B B 60223 552 

Verifcation 
"+ [Raunak Distrbutors Pt L1d T7 May 24 83,567,396 “TUnder B B B B B 83,567,396 

Verifcation 
5 [Penoume irastructure PG | 17-May-24 178,176,080 TUnder B B B B B 178,176,080 

Verifcation 
[ Tnvestment Management | 17 My 21 745 503 428 “[Under B B B B B 745 503,428 

Pyt Ltd Verifcation 
7 [Pusherar Exim PviLia 17 May 24 91,632,404 “TUnder B B B B B 91,632,404 

Verifcation 
o |Caxmi Financial Management PVt | 17-Vay-24 787,071,507 “TUnder B B B B B 787,071,507 

Ld Verifcation 
o [Sevan Supper PTG 7 May 24 47,761 401 “TUnder B B B B B 47761401 

Verifcation 
1o [Ptk Distbtors Pt T7 Nay 24 79,563, 257] “[Under B B B B B 79563 257 

Verifcation 
1 [Bantista arketing Pt Lia 17 May 24 50,171,035 “TUnder B B B B B 50,171,035 

Verifcation 
17 [l Decor P Lia T7 May 24 55,373,678 TUnder B B B B B 55373,678 

Verifcation 
15 |Vasiisa Suppliers PYILIa T7 Nay 24 7.772,580) “TUnder B B B B B 772,580 

Verifcation 
12 |Standard Investment Management| _ 17-Vay-2¢ 9,923,035 “[Under B B B B B 9923035 

Pyt Ltd Verifcation 
15 [Mankaran Vania PiLia 17 May 24 760,357,908 “TUnder B B B B B 760,357,908 

Verifcation 
Total 1,480,248,417 1,480,248,417 

AMPL_List of Creditors Version 1_Updated 23-May-2024 Pages



Annexure 5 
Name of Corporate Debtor : Ankit Metal & Power Limited Date of Commencemnt of CIRP : 03 May 2024 (Version 1: Pursuant to claims received and updated as on 23 May 2024) 

List of Operational Creditors (Workmen) 
Details of claim received Details of claim Admitted Amount of any mutual 

dues that may be set 
off 

Amount of claim Amount of claim 
not admitted under verification 

Name of authourised Amount of Amount % of voting Amount of SINo. ; Name of Workman 
representative If any Date of receipt Amountclaimed claim " overeqby  Whether 

. . : . Remarks if any 
r Share in COC if contingent claim claim : applicable 

2 admitted Guarantee | "®13ted PaTty? 

AMPL_List of Creditors Version 1_Updated 23-May-2024 page6



Annexure 6 
Name of Corporate Debtor : Ankit Metal & Power Limited Date of Commencemnt of CIRP : 03 May 2024 (Version 1: Pursuant to claims received and updated as on 23 May 2024) 

List of Operational Creditors (Employees) 
Name of Details of claim received Details of claim Admitted Amount of 

Amount of authourised Amount %ofvoting  Amountof anymutual 0 e of claim Remarks if SINo. . Name of Employees . Amount  Amount of claim Nature of Whether o OfV contingent dues that . claim under 
Spresenia el Dateofreceipt | imed admitted claim  COVeredbY | red party? SareinCOC i ™ maybeset ~ Motadmitted verification any any Guarantee if applicable off 

1 Vipul Jain 14-May-24 169,600 169,600 
2 Goutam Mantri 15-May-24 1,297,400 N 1,297,400 
3 Sujal Dutta 15-May-24 222,740 N 222,740 
4 Shivani Jjunjunwala 17-May-24 667.277 N 667,277 
5 Saumya Gupta 17-May-24 638,667 

Total 

AMPL_List of Creditors Version 1_Updated 23-May-2024 Page7



Annexure 7 
Name of Corporate Debtor : Ankit Metal & Power Limited Date of Commencemnt of CIRP : 03 May 2024 (Version 1: Pursuant to claims received and updated as on 23 May 2024) 

Details of the claimant Details of claim received Details of claim Admitted Amount of any 
9 Amountof "o ijal dues  Amount of claim not Amount of claim under Amountof  Natureof  Amountcoversd  Amount Whether %ofvoting  colOUt ] 

Department Government Date of receipt ~Amount claimed bysecurity  coveredby related Sharein COC that may be set admitted verification claim admitted  claim claim interest Guarantee _party? _ _if applicable off 
[Commissioner Of Commercial 
[Taxes Govt Of West Bengal 
[National Stock Exchange of India 
Limited 

westBengal | 13-May-24 528,447,190 528,447,190 

[17-May-24 905,060 Central 905,060 

529,352,250 529,352,250 

AMPL_List of Creditors Version 1_Updated 23-May-2024 Pages



Rnerare 
Name of Corporate Debtor : Ankit Metal & Power Limited Date of Commencemnt of CIRP : 03 May 2024 (Version 1: Pursuant to claims received and updated as on 23 May 2024) 

List of Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Govemment Dues) 

— Detis of lam recivea — ot famited ot of A0 oo Amautofchmunder g 
Dato otreceipt Amountcaimed o ot e ) i o] | Aot Amommieoweres et eited Xorvotegseare | contingan | mutitcuss || Tt aamnina eritcation d 

i Coke Inusines et 1 Totiac2a Serai - : - - : : 55789 - 2 [Anand Caroo Pt Liritad ZDEY 3565730 ; : : : : : Is.r6570 : 
5 [huroma G Liited DR {EErTA] - - - - - - {EEATH - 
4RV Sals Pt L HEDED w140 : - - - - - 40 - 
5 [gaii Tocnmecn PaLia D2 6755 : : : - - - 755 - 
o AR nausvis Toay 3¢ EXENE - - - - - - ERENE - 
7 Dogera Prate ited Toay 3¢ pLEX] - - - - - - FIFE - 
& [Dhanbad Rocovool nslsior PALIS Totaza 09508 : - - - - - Tos50¢ - 
5 [EconextFusts & Enery Pt g HEDED was2005 : : : - - - w4500 - 
10" [Galanan Hinchem P 113 Totiay 24 Zesi0 - - - - - - pE - 
11 Fongl Engneers LLP Toay 3¢ kD - - - - - - EE - 
T2 et o € Als ey 26 wsmom : - - - - - wE0m - 
T3 atosar Ectic Compary Lnted Totiayza 76190 : : : - - - 75200 - 
4 uraun Hnerds Prvat Litos HEDED T e - - - - - - TR - 
5™ W &1V WINERALS AND RESOURGES PRIVATE [ 17424 55 00 - - - - - - EXiE - 
6~ [Wnha 2ng Company Prate Liteg DR 7S : - - - - - 7S - 
17 [Pratham Suppters rvate Lites D2 s o0 : : : - - - e - 
18 _|Refcom (India) Pvt Ltd 17-May-24 493,096 -l - - - - - 493,096 - 

To (R Entrres vy 2 TrE2500 - - - - - - T 
20 RS Fuel ot L EDE 72,200 : - - - - - 7m0 - 
21 [RSD Natrd Resources Prate Lited EDED w51 : - - - - - L5t - 
22 [Satabto Mol Industes Pvi L HEDE 2551 - : : - - - Z557 - 
5 [SHI Bump Linfed NEDE 2917005 - - - - - - 2541005 - 
24 The Wesman Evgneeing o P 13 EDED Tomart : - - - - - Twmort - 
25 _|Trinity Tradex Pvt. Ltd. 18-May-24 114,138 -l - - - - - 114,138 - 

26 [Unimech Lt Exuipnents PTG EEE {E - : : - - - {E - 
57 [Uikarsh GoF S Prvat Linted EDE TS - - - - - - TS - 
35 [Vieh otieres i 21 25788 S 

AMPL_List of Creditors Version 1_Updated 23-May-2024 Pages



Amnexure I 
Name of Corporate Debtor : Ankit Metal & Power Limited Date of Commencemnt of CIRP : 03 May 2024 (Version 1: Pursuant to claims received and updated as on 23 May 2024) 

List of other Creditors (Other than Financial Creditors and Operational Creditors) 
Details of claim received Jr—— Amount of any N . 

Name of creditor Amount of clai Amount covered by Amount covered by  Whether related mutual dues that or Remarks ifany 
Date of receipt  Amount claimed " Nature of claim contingent claim admitted security interest Guarantee party? & may be set off 

AMPL_Lst of Creditors Version 1_Updated 23-May-2024 page 10



Annexure - Security Interest 

Lender 

1. Assets Care & Reconstruction Enterprise Limited 

Trustee of ACRE-39-Trust 

2. Assets Care & Reconstruction Enterprise Limited 

Trustee of ACRE-43-Trust 

3. Assets Care & Reconstruction Enterprise Limited 

Trustee of ACRE-45-Trust 

4. Assets Care & Reconstruction Enterprise Limited 

Trustee of ACRE-46-Trust 

5. Canara Bank, Asset recovery Management Branch, 

Kolkata 

6.M/s Rare Asset Reconstruction Limited 

7. Alchemist Asset Reconstruction Company Limited 

8. UCO Bank 

9.Union Bank of India 

MPL_List of Creditors Version 1 Updated 23-May-2024 

Facility 

1. For Term Loans , WCTL 

& FITL 

Security Interest 

A) First pari -passu charge by way of hypothecation of all the Borrower's movable fixed assets, 

including movable and immovable plant & machinery, machinery spares, tools and accessories, 

vehicles and other moveable assets both present and future; 

B) Second pari passu hypothecation and charge on the entire current assets of the Borrower, both 

present and future; 

C) First Pari-passu mortgage and charge on the pieces and parcels of land measuring about 82.52 

Acres situated at Village- Jorehira Mouza- Burat, Jorehira & Sonpura, P.S- Chattna Dist. Bankura, 

West Bengal, standing in the name of the Borrower; 

D) First Pari-passu mortgage and charge on the pieces and parcels of land measuring about 10.47 

Acres situated at Village- Jorehira Mouza- Burat, ,Jorehira & Sonpura, P.S- Chattna Dist. Bankura, 

West Bengal, standing in the name of Sarita Steel & Power Ltd; 

2) For Working Capital 

Finance 

A) First pari passu hypothecation and charge on the entire current assets of the Borrower, both| 

present and future; 

B) Second pari-passu charge by way of hypothecation of all the Borrower's movable fixed assets, 

including movable and immovable plant & machinery, machinery spares, tools and accessories, 

vehicles and other moveable assets both present and future 

C) Second Pari-passu mortgage and charge on the pieces and parcels of land measuring about| 

82.52 Acres situated at Village- Jorehira Mouza- Burat, Jorehira & Sonpura, P.S- Chattna Dist. 

Bankura, West Bengal, standing in the name 9f the Borrower; 

D) Second Pari-passu mortgage and charge on the pieces and parcels of land measuring about 

10.47 Acres situated at Village- Jorehira Mouza- Burat, Jorehira & Sonpura, P.S- Chattna Dist. 

Bankura, West Bengal, standing in the name of Sarita Steel & Power Ltd; 

3) Common collateral for all 

Facilities ( Tem Loan, 

Funded Interest Term Loan, 

Working Capital Term Loan 

& Working capital finance ) 

A) Pledge of entire promoter and promoter group stake in the company (in demat form), 

representing 66.50% of the total Paid Up Capital (PUC) of the Company (subject to compliance with 

Section 185 of the Companies Act 2013) (Individual promoters hold 2.06% of the PUC and 

associate concerns belonging to the promoter group hold 64.44% of the PUC) 

B) Equitable mortgage of part of the Corporate Office of the group at SKP House, 132 A, S.P. 

Mukherjee Road, Kolkata-700026 standing in the name of group / associate Companies . 

C) lrrevocable, unconditional Personal Guarantee of Mr. Suresh Kumar Patni, Mr. Rohit Patni, Mr. 

Ankit Patni and Mrs. Sarita Patni. 

D) Corporate Guarantee of Vasupujya Enterprises Pvt. Ltd., Poddar Mech-Tech Services Pvt. Ltd, 

Suanvi Trading & Investment Co. Pvt. Ltd & Sarita Steel & Power Ltd. (subject to compliance with 

Section 185 of the Companies Act 2013. for the increase in exposure, existing exposure is already] 

covered by the Corporate Guarantee of these Companies). 

E) Equitable mortgage of office space at 20A, Thacker House, 35 Chittaranjan Avenue, Kolkata 

admgasuring super built up area of 1000 sg. Ft., owned by Mrs. Sarita Patni. 


